 Department of Urban Studies and Planning

Faculty Office Hours ~ Regular Academic Session Summer 2017 
	Faculty
	Office Hours
	Schedule of Classes
	Location
	Phone

	Deoliveira, Euripedes

euripedes.deoliveira@csun.edu

	NOT TEACHING THIS SEMESTER
	N/A
	(818) 677 -2904

	Kent, Robert (Chair)

rob.kent@csun.edu

	By Appointment Only
	URBS 494C / ARR 
	SH 220A
	(818) 677-4372

	Minassians, Henrik
henrik.minassians@csun.edu

	By Appointment Only
	URBS 310 / ARR
	SH 214E
	(818) 677-5115 

	Olwert, Craig

craig.olwert@csun.edu

	NOT TEACHING THIS SEMESTER
	SH 220B
	(818) 677-2881

	Thomas, Ward

ward.thomas@csun.edu
	NOT TEACHING THIS SEMESTER
	SH 214C
	(818) 677-7247

	Tiwari, Abhishek

abhishek@vtaengineering.com
	NOT TEACHING THIS SEMESTER 
	SH 164
	(818) 677 -2904

	Toker, Zeynep
zeynep.toker@csun.edu
	By Appointment Only
	URBS 150 / ARR
	SH 214D
	(818) 677-2872

	Vrat Dev

Dev.vrat@csun.edu

	NOT TEACHING THIS SEMESTER
	SH 164
	(818) 677-2904

	Willey, Claude S

claude.willey@csun.edu

	By Appointment Only
	URBS 380 / ARR
	SH 164
	(818) 677-2904

	Woldeamanuel, Mintesnot

mintesnot.woldeamanuel@

csun.edu
	By Appointment Only
	URBS 350 / ARR
	SH 214A
	(818) 677-7246


